

CITY OF MT PLEASANT - BID TAB FOR 2005 UNIVERSITY STREET RECONSTRUCTION - HIGH TO BELLOWS

McGuirk Sand & Gravel
510 West Pickard Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Huckins Contracting Inc
4225 Townhall Rd
Beaverton, MI 48612

The Isabella Corporation
2201 Commerce Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	McGuirk Sand & Gravel		Huckins Contracting Inc		The Isabella Corporation	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
#1 Pavement Removal	14.1	STA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 38,070.00	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 55,554.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35,250.00
#2 Alley Excavation	6.25	STA	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 12,375.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,375.00
#3 6" Water main	1255	LFT	\$ 38.00	\$ 47,690.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 40,160.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 42,670.00
#4 12" Water main	75	LFT	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,000.00
#5 6" Water main Valve	4	EACH	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00
#6 12" Water main Valve	1	EACH	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
#7 Remove and Replace Hydrant Set	2	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
#8 Place Hydrant Set	1	EACH	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
#9 1" Water Service Connection – long	17	EACH	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 18,275.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 18,700.00
#10 1" Water Service Connection – short	18	EACH	\$ 700.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,800.00
#11 4" Water Service Connection – long	1	EACH	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
#12 2" Water Service Connection – short	2	EACH	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
#14 Remove Water Main Valve	5	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00
#15 48" Storm Manhole	5	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 7,250.00
#16 48" Catch Basin	3	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5,250.00
#17 24" Catch Basin	6	EACH	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
#19 12" Storm Sewer	1135	LFT	\$ 38.00	\$ 43,130.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 39,157.50	\$ 39.00	\$ 44,265.00
#20 4" Underdrain	2600	LFT	\$ 7.50	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 14,300.00
#21 Remove Existing Structure	3	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00
#22 Remove & Replace Concrete Drive	2300	SFT	\$ 3.75	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 4.05	\$ 9,315.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 10,925.00
#23 Remove & Replace Bituminous Drive	100	SYD	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.80	\$ 1,580.00
#24 Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter	3000	LFT	\$ 10.50	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 39,000.00
#25 Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	8,000	SFT	\$ 3.50	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 34,000.00
#26 Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk	500	SFT	\$ 3.75	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 2,375.00
#27 Remove & Replace Handicap Ramp	18	EACH	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,200.00
#28 12" Sand Subbase Excavation and	5,500	SYD	\$ 3.75	\$ 20,625.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 27,500.00
#29 8" Aggregate Base	4,500	SYD	\$ 5.50	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 20,250.00
#30 385#/SYD Bituminous Pavement	4,500	SYD	\$ 8.69	\$ 39,105.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 9.10	\$ 40,950.00

		McGuirk Sand & Gravel		Huckins Contracting Inc		The Isabella Corporation		
#31	12" Sand Subbase Excavation and	850 SYD	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,250.00
#32	8" Aggregate Base in Alley	850 SYD	\$ 5.50	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 4,165.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,250.00
#33	300#/SYD Bituminous Pavement in	850 SYD	\$ 8.69	\$ 7,386.50	\$ 9.50	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 9.10	\$ 7,735.00
#34	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-4"	700 LFT	\$ 1.12	\$ 784.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 840.00
#35	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-24"	100 LFT	\$ 6.70	\$ 670.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 870.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 700.00
#36	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-6"	600 LFT	\$ 1.70	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,080.00
#37	Subgrade Undercutting	50 CYD	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00
#38	Restoration	1410 LFT	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 5,781.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,050.00
#39	Restoration in Alley	625 LFT	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 2,343.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,500.00
	TOTAL			\$ 423,360.50		\$ 425,226.25		\$ 432,695.00

Rohde Brothers Excavating
1240 N. Outer Drive
Saginaw, MI 48601

Crawford Contracting
630 E. Superior St
Alma, MI 48801

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Rohde Brothers Excavating		Crawford Contracting	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
#1	Pavement Removal	14.1	STA	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 40,890.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 77,550.00
#2	Alley Excavation	6.25	STA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,250.00
#3	6" Water main	1255	LFT	\$ 35.00	\$ 43,925.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 47,690.00
#4	12" Water main	75	LFT	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00
#5	6" Water main Valve	4	EACH	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00
#6	12" Water main Valve	1	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
#7	Remove and Replace Hydrant Set	2	EACH	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
#8	Place Hydrant Set	1	EACH	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
#9	1" Water Service Connection – long	17	EACH	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 21,250.00
#10	1" Water Service Connection – short	18	EACH	\$ 800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12,600.00
#11	4" Water Service Connection – long	1	EACH	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
#12	2" Water Service Connection – short	2	EACH	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
#14	Remove Water Main Valve	5	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
#15	48" Storm Manhole	5	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00
#16	48" Catch Basin	3	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00
#17	24" Catch Basin	6	EACH	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
#19	12" Storm Sewer	1135	LFT	\$ 35.00	\$ 39,725.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 39,725.00
#20	4" Underdrain	2600	LFT	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,600.00
#21	Remove Existing Structure	3	EACH	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
#22	Remove & Replace Concrete Drive	2300	SFT	\$ 4.20	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,200.00
#23	Remove & Replace Bituminous Drive	100	SYD	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
#24	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter	3000	LFT	\$ 14.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 39,000.00
#25	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	8,000	SFT	\$ 3.15	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 28,000.00
#26	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk	500	SFT	\$ 3.90	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00
#27	Remove & Replace Handicap Ramp	18	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5,400.00
#28	12" Sand Subbase Excavation and	5,500	SYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 28,875.00
#29	8" Aggregate Base	4,500	SYD	\$ 5.80	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 22,500.00
#30	385#/SYD Bituminous Pavement	4,500	SYD	\$ 9.12	\$ 41,040.00	\$ 8.69	\$ 39,105.00

		Rohde Brothers Excavating		Crawford Contracting	
#31 12" Sand Subbase Excavation and	850 SYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,950.00
#32 8" Aggregate Base in Alley	850 SYD	\$ 5.80	\$ 4,930.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,250.00
#33 300#/SYD Bituminous Pavement in	850 SYD	\$ 9.12	\$ 7,752.00	\$ 8.69	\$ 7,386.50
#34 Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-4"	700 LFT	\$ 1.30	\$ 910.00	\$ 1.12	\$ 784.00
#35 Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-24"	100 LFT	\$ 7.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 670.00
#36 Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-6"	600 LFT	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 1,020.00
#37 Subgrade Undercutting	50 CYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00
#38 Restoration	1410 LFT	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,640.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,640.00
#39 Restoration in Alley	625 LFT	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL			\$ 445,292.00		\$ 472,645.50